
TOWN OF SALISBURY OFFICIAL RESULTS

SELECTMEN
1 Position for 3 Years
John Herbert

TAX COLLECTOR
1 Position for 3 Years
Gayle Landry

TOWN CLERK
1 Position for 3 Years
James Zink-Mailloux

TRUSTEE OF THE
TRUST FUNDS
1 Position for 3 Years
Jennifer Hoyt

CEMETERY TRUSTEE
1 Position for 3 Years
Geoffrey Hodges

ROAD AGENT
1 Position for 3 Years
William MacDuffie Jr

BUDGET COMMITTEE
3 Positions for 3 Years
Marcia Murphy
William MacDuffie Sr

Jennifer Hoyt

LIBRARY TRUSTEE
2 Positions for 3 Years
Michelle Carr

Jennifer Hoyt

PLANNING BOARD
2 Positions for 3 Years
Joseph Schmidl
William MacDuffie Ill (Write — in)

ZONING BOARD
OF ADJUSTMENT
2 Positions for 3 Years
Eric Maxwell
Jocelyn Henry (Write-in)

125

156

153

113

146

149

123
135
100

134
108

138
14

136
8

Please Contact Town Clerk if you wish to know Write-in's not declared as winner

603-648-6322 or tclerksalisbury@gmail.com


