TOWN OF SALISBURY OFFICIAL RESULTS

SELECTMEN	
1 Position for 3 Years	
John Herbert	125
TAX COLLECTOR	
1 Position for 3 Years	
Gayle Landry	156
Caylo Earlary	,,,,
TOWN CLERK	
1 Position for 3 Years	
James Zink-Mailloux	153
TRUCTES OF THE	
TRUSTEE OF THE	
TRUST FUNDS	
1 Position for 3 Years Jennifer Hoyt	113
Jennier Hoyt	110
CEMETERY TRUSTEE	
1 Position for 3 Years	
Geoffrey Hodges	146
ROAD AGENT	
1 Position for 3 Years	
William MacDuffie Jr	149
BUDGET COMMITTEE	
3 Positions for 3 Years	
Marcia Murphy	123
William MacDuffie Sr	135
Jennifer Hoyt	100
LIBRARY TRUSTEE	
2 Positions for 3 Years	101
Michelle Carr	134
Jennifer Hoyt	108
PLANNING BOARD	
2 Positions for 3 Years	
Joseph Schmidl	138
William MacDuffie III (Write – in)	14
ZONING BOARD	
OF ADJUSTMENT	
2 Positions for 3 Years	ana a
Eric Maxwell	136
Jocelyn Henry (Write-in)	8

Please Contact Town Clerk if you wish to know Write-in's not declared as winner 603-648-6322 or tclerksalisbury@gmail.com